
SH
AN

NO
N

CARTER

T32N

T33N

T28N

T29N

T30N

T31N

T31N

T32N

T32N

T33N

T31N

T32N

T30N

T31N

T29N

T30N

T29N

T30N

T28N

T29N

T28N

T33N

T33N

R3W R2W R2W R1W

R1E R2ER1W R1E
R2E R3E

R3W

R3W

R3W R2W

R2W R1W

R1W R1E

R1E R2E R2E R3E

T28N

CORRIDON

BLACK

REDFORD

RUBLE

GARWOOD

LESTERVILLE

HADLEY

OATES

MONTEREY

EDGEHILL

MUNGER

MARCOOT

BUNKER CAMP
(HISTORICAL)

GREELEY

WEST
FORK

REYNOLDS

A2161

R0243

A2073

B0477

T1017

K0246

A2285

P0311

G0360

A3411

S0220

R0174

J0753

N0817

A3413
A3412

T1000

A2162

T0078

N0424

P0669

A4578

S0851

P0479

S0824

A2032

W0527

J0751

T0599

A2342

T0079

T0724

A4211

A4725

T0430

X0218

A2324

R0361 F0235

J0320

P0314

R0244

J0752

A4633

N0209
A2172

R0461

A1711

A2133

W0528

T0600

A3829

A4218

T1018

A2284

R0462

P0313

P0478

A6975

J0321

B0478

A4217

A4212

A4726

0200001

0060041

0400002

0400019

0480013

0670018

0280027

0380001

0820002

0820012

0755001

1280001 1280002

1280003

1410015

1760038

3910001

0080047

1880004

0690003

8140006

0830014

2210013

8490068

4520011

AdairCreek

East Fork Black River

Black
River

Black
River

BlackRiver

Bla
ck

Riv
er

Bla ck
River

BowenBranch

Nelson
Branch

BlackRiver

Black River

AdairCreek

Carter Creek

Joh
nso

n

Bra
nch

Mi
sso

uri
Br

an
ch

Cook s
Creek

HenryBranch

Willis
Bra

nch

Kay Branch

Ch
am

pio
n

Sp
rin

g B
ran

ch

Ellington

Creek

Shut- in
Creek

Sp
rin

g
Br

an
ch

M ill
Br an ch

Big Brushy

Creek

Mo
o re

Br
an

c h

Otter y Cre ek

Hayes
Branch

Stricklin

Branch

Lick
Creek

Bu
cks

no
rt

Fo
rk

Ad
a ir

Cr
ee

k

Su
tto

n
Br

an
ch

Goose
Creek

Gunnis Creek

PaynesBranch

Baker
Branch

Henpeck
Creek

W
olf

Cr
ee

k

Pa
dfie

ld
Bra

nch

Carty

Branch

Lo
ng

Bra
nc

h

WalkerBranch

Goose
Creek

Fin
ley

Br
an

ch

Suse s
Bra nch

So
u th

Bra
nc

h
Be

e F
ork

KitchelBranch

Dry Fork

Brown
Bran ch

Vinson
Branch

Im
bo

de
n

Fo
rk

Sm
alls

Cr
ee

k

Ra
df o

rd
Br

an
ch

ParkerBranch

McM urtrey
Creek

CrossvilleBranch

South Fork

Webb Creek

Pe
ola

Bra
nc

h

Eas tFo rk
Black Riv er

Mayberry
Branch

Middle ForkWebb Creek

Hyatts
Creek

Sweetwater

Creek

Po
tter

Bran
ch

LittleBrushy Creek

Webb
Creek

Toms
Creek

Bills
Cree

k

North Fork
Webb Creek

Strother Creek

Doe Run

Creek

Ea
st F

ork

Bla
ck

River

P in
eV

all
ey

Cr
ee

k

Bee Fork

Brushy
Creek

Mi
dd

le
Fo

r k
Bla

ck
Ri

ve
r

BlackRiver

Sin
k in

g
Cr

ee
k

West Fork

Black Ri ver

Logan
Creek

Black River

Strother Creek

Black
River

CENTERVILLE

ELLINGTON
IR

ON
WA

YN
E

DE
NT

21 22 23 25

34
32

33
27

3 2 14 212

2325

7 8
9 10

1379 10 11 12 11
12

8 97
11

10

14 1218 1715 9 1087
16 1617 15

1816 15 14 13
14

13 2417 1618 1415
23 1319 20

22 1517 161821 2120 2219
24 2420 21 2219 23 23

26 24
30 2927 222120

1928 28
29 2730 362529 28 2730 26 2635 31

25 2829303332 34
31 1

633
34 3635 352 3653

33
344 3231

4
5 3

6
1

11 3457 8 610 99
87 109 1210 11 11

13 12 7 9 1014 818 1715
16

161718 15
1316

15 14 1424
23 151617

1819 20
2221 212019 22

2421 22
23 26

222130 2927
28 282930

27252628 27
26

3635 272831
32

34
33 333231 343635

10 7 8

17 1318

4

35
1 62 34

3353
4 4

5
6 32 1

2
12 34

11
9 987

1211 10 11
1213 9 10

87
1415 18 171617

1618
13

14 15 14 13
24 1518 161723

1922 20
21 21201924

23 22 23
24

2423222120192526 30 29272829
28302526

27 26
25

25262728
29303635 3134 323332

3331
36 34

35
36 36

3534
33

31 32
1 623

545 461
3 2 1

123456
1210 1198712 7 8 9 10 11 12 9 1087 11 12

1315 14161713 18 18 17 16 15 14
13

15 14
16

2422 232120 19 20 21 22 23 24 24
2320

21
2219

2526
2728

29 30 29
28

27
26 25 26 252730 2829

3635343332 31 32
33 34 35 31

36
35 36

31
32 34

33

1 62

3 5
3 2 61

2 13
5

46

12 7 8 9
1011 11 12 712 10 118 97

10
13 18 17 16 15

14 14
13 1813

15 1417 1618
24 19 20 21

22 23 24 2320 21 2219

25 30 29 28 27 26 25 26
29 28

2730

32 33 34
35

36 3533
34

3231

5
4

3
2

1 235 46

10
12

11 7
118

9 10

15 13
14 1418 17 1516

22 24
23

19 2320
21

22

26 2527 30
28

27
29 26

1
23

4
5

61
2

3
4561

234
5

6 12
1

6 5 4 3 2 121 35
6

4
111098

7
8

11 12

18
17

14
13

19
20

23 24
30

29 28 27
26

25

25
26

31 32 33 34 35 36
32

31
35 36

56
12

87
11 12

17
18

14
13

20
19

2423
2930

2526
33

343231 36
35

4 3

12
9 10

11 12

1516 18
1314

21
22

19

30

35

312

6

10 11
7

1415
18

23
24

22 19
2019

30
25

2627
2930

3136
32

4561 5

8
9

8
1715

1617
23 2019

24
2221

26
30

25

36 31
35

36

31

1
6 1

12 987 12

13 161718 13

21 24

28
25

33 36
31

3234 35 36 33 34 35

13

24 19 20

25 2930

36 3231

1 56

28
27

3433

34

856

856

526

802

700

700

700

565

550

620

620

334

334

60
2

KarkaghneScenic Dr

204

204

826

73
6

814

818

818

462

710

805a

728

72
8

76
0

42
4

458

828

400

CircleDr

76
6

932

366

90
0

422

422

422

568

92
2

410

586

554

554

75
8a

21
8

310

720

720

720

430

304

510

716

61
8

626

862

440

440

354

354

612

726

848

848

206

500

500

500

752

752

752

44
4

900

900

340

421 426

426

426

42
6

456448

448

428

428

578

330

846

46
2

610

748

614

308

308

584

606

924

942

776
442

44
2

740

418

502

903 903
903

903

838

906

906

906

Quarry Rd

408

434

434

364

364

Bo
yd

Ho
llow

 Rd

30
2

40
4

40
4

55
8

854

854

320

722

861

36
8

36
8

928

928

452 452

402

845

845

712

915

46
8

468

83
6

300 North

446

938

938

822

831

336a

902

912

432

634

920

400c

336

762

762

762

436

350

53
0

772

944

466

462b

852

216

714

718

34
2

34
2

638

887

534

534

907

907

907

90
7

442
c

616

758

758

574 574

44
6a

540

146a

215

412

724

572

626

835 835

800

74
6

200

Dead End Rd

82
0

470

438

849
849

849

88
8

936

336

512

816

754a

44
7

372

372

806

806

844

844

829

829

908

908

BCKK

BCMM
BCKK

BCH H

BCH H

BCTT

BCC C

BCPP

BCAA

BCAC

BCR A

")J

")J

")F

")O

")K

")K

")N

")N

")Y

")A

")D

")B

")B

")P

")U

")V

")H

")W

UV106

¬«72

¬«49

¬«49

¬«34

¬«34

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

¬«21

¬«72

¬«72
Mark Twain

National
Forest

Mark
Twain

National Forest

Mark Twain
National
Forest

Mark
Twain National

Forest

Mark Twain
National Forest

Mark Twain
National
Forest

Mark Twain
National
Forest

Mark Twain
National
Forest

Taum Sauk
Mountain

State Park

Johnson's
Shut-Ins

State Park

Johnson's
Shut-Ins

State Park Johnson's
Shut-Ins State

Park

Johnson's
Shut-Ins State

Park
Taum Sauk Mountain

State Park

Taum Sauk Mountain
State Park

Logan Creek CA

Riverside CA

Clearwater
CA

Miller CL

Lower Taum
Sauk Lake

Funk Mem SF and WA

Ketcherside
Mountain CA

Clearwater
Lake ML

Centerville Access

Lesterville Access

Carter
Creek CA

Current
River CA

µ

Revised - February 2022

R
E

Y
N

O
L
D

S
 - 9

0

90°50'0"W

91°0'0"W

91°0'0"W

91°10'0"W

91°20'0"W

91°20'0"W

37°20'0"N

91°10'0"W

37°10'0"N

37°30'0"N

37°30'0"N

37°20'0"N

37°10'0"N

90°50'0"W

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAPREYNOLDS COUNTY
Prepared by MoDOT

Transportation Planning Division

0 1 2 3 4
MilesScaleCounty No.

District
SE

90

SECTION LINE

COUNTY BOUNDARY 

INTERSTATE

US HIGHWAY

US HIGHWAY (DIVIDED)

STATE  NUMBERED HIGHWAY

STATE LETTERED HIGHWAY

COUNTY ROAD

CITY STREET

PRIVATE OR OTHER ROAD

KATY TRAIL

RAILROAD

RIVER OR STREAM

CITY LIMIT

LAKE OR POND

AIRPORT

HOSPITALS

CEMETERY

OTHER CITIES AND TOWNS

MODOT SHED

STATE CAPITOL^
FOREST OR PARK COUNTY SEAT!C

"u

o

"Ý//50

//50

55

E

CRD 125

US LOOP, SPUR OR ALT. RT

INTERSTATE LOOP
§̈¦70

§̈¦70

STATE BRIDGE (STRUCTURE ID)

COUNTY BRIDGE (STRUCTURE ID)!(B
20
d/B
20


